ERRATUM

Pseudomonas Ribosomal Vaccines: Preparation, Properties, and Immunogenicity

MICHAEL M. LIEBERMAN

Clinical Investigation Service, Brooke Army Medical Center, Fort Sam Houston, Texas 78234

Volume 21, no. 1, p. 80, Table 2, footnote a: "milligrams of RNA" should read "micrograms of RNA."

Pages 79, 80, and 82, legend to Fig. 1, and Tables 2, 4, and 5: P value "<0.001" should read "<0.005" and "<0.005" should read "<0.01."